International Pool Meeting - Lifesaving
12 and 13 November 2022 - Antwerp

IPOM 2022

Event 134
13/11/2022 - 15:50

Men, 100m Rescue Medley

Open

Results Finals

Rank
Final A

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ONoUA~WNE

BLABY, James

LAWMAN, Samuel

VAN LAETHEM, Maarten
KUIPHOF, Robin
VANLAER, Mathijs
BALSEN VERSTEEG, Tom
ABBEEL, Stef

BONGERS, Rick

DE GRAVE, Thibault
VAN HEE, Emmanuel
LEYS, Jamie
CORNELISSEN, Max
DE CUYPER, Gust
JETTEN, David
SCHEP, Eric

DNS VAN HOFTEN, Etienne

YB

97
95
99
03
06
00
05
00

05

03
07
07

07
07

CRA
CRA
RCTAL
DRB
STRC
NED
LDA
NED

BLITS
LERC
FCLT
NED
RCTAL
NED
GRB
RBH

Time

1:02.47
1:03.77
1:08.93
1:09.25
1:10.30
1:11.10
1:16.19
1:16.36

1:16.55
1:17.93
1:19.53
1:22.79
1:25.16
1:27.66
1:28.24

PT

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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